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HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Ting Field #2

Ting Field #1

Date

Commanders Titans Saints Ravens
] Eagles Buccaneers |
Rams 49ers Bengals Browns
Cardinals Bears Patriots Seahawks
Falcons Raiders Broncos Giants
Chargers Dolphins Jaguars Jets
Panthers Lions Bills Chiefs

Saturday, September 6, 2025

Date i Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Bills Giants
Monday, September 8, 2025 .m. 49ers Bears
Steelers Saints
Chiefs Broncos
Tuesday, September 9, 2025 .m. Raiders Rams
Eagles Browns
Wednesday, September 10, 2025 .m. Cardinals Chargers
Commanders Falcons
Dolphins Lions
Thursday, September 11, 2025 .m. Buccaneers Patriots
Titans Steelers
Jets Jaguars
Friday, September 12, 2025 . BEELEWIS Panthers
. Bengals Ravens
Date
Broncos Giants Raiders Rams

Jets Bills 49ers Bears
Jaguars Chiefs Cardinals Chargers

Saints Buccaneers Dolphins Lions
Browns Patriots Panthers Seahawks

Saturday, September 13, 2025 .m.
.m. Bengals Ravens | Eagles

Falcons Commanders Titans




Date Time Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

NELTETS] Jets

Monday, September 15, 2025

Browns

Broncos Chiefs
Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Bengals

Intro to Flag Football

Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Saints
Thursday, September 18, 2025 . Buccaneers Patriots
[ Commanders |
.m. Giants Bills
Friday, September 19, 2025 m. P
.m. Falcons Ravens
Date Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Buccaneers Patriots
Bengals Ravens
Saints |
Falcons |
Saturday, September 20, 2025 .m. Bills Broncos
Giants Chiefs
Jets NEGDETS

Date Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Broncos Giants
Jets Bills
Jaguars Chiefs

Saturday, September 27, 2025

Buccaneers Bengals Patriots Ravens
Falcons Browns
Saints

Date Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Falcons
Saints Buccaneers
Bengals Ravens
Patriots
Saturday, October 4, 2025 . Broncos NEGDETS
Chiefs Giants
=1115 Jets

Date Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Broncos Jaguars Saints Buccaneers
Chiefs Bills Browns Patriots
Giants Jets

Bengals Ravens

Saturday, October 11, 2025 i Falcons




Date

Ting Field #2

Ting Field #1

Saturday, October 18, 2025

HGMS Football Field

The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Buccaneers

Ravens Patriots

Date

Saints

Bengals Browns

=115 Broncos
Jets NEGDETS
Chiefs Giants

Saturday, October 25, 2025

Falcons
Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2 HGMS Football Field The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)
Buccaneers

Broncos Jets
Jaguars Chiefs
=1115 Giants

Bengals Patriots

Date

Falcons Ravens

Saints

Browns

Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2

Saturday, November 1, 2025

HGMS Football Field

The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Saints Buccaneers

Browns Bengals

Falcons Ravens

Patriots I
|

Date

Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2

Saturday, November 8, 2025

HGMS Football Field

Buccaneers Falcons
Ravens Saints
Patriots Browns

Bengals

The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)

Date

Ting Field #1 Ting Field #2

Saturday, November 15, 2025

HGMS Football Field

The Pit (behind the Hunt Center)




